Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mean Well DATA SHEET
GP50A14E-R1B
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mean Well
Catalog number gp50a14e-r1b
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
No technical specifications available.
Description
Zasilacz: impulsowy; 5VDC; Iwyj: 4A; Wyj: DIN 5pin; 50W; 90÷264VAC